
2700K 

LUZ QUENTE 
AY10218/27 

3000K LUZ

QUENTE 
AY10218/30 

18W/m 
1800lm/m 

12VDC 
1,5A/m 

180° 
>90 I >50 

20 
25mm 

- 
1 ANO 

25.000h* 
-10°C à 45°C 

5 metros 
REFERÊNCIA 
POTÊNCIA 
FLUXO LUMINOSO 
TENSÃO NOMINAL 
CORRENTE NOMINAL 
ÂNGULO 
IRC I R9 
IP 
PONTO DE CORTE 
LEDs POR METRO 
GARANTIA 
VIDA ÚTIL 
TEMPERATURA 

Curva de Distribuição Luminosa 

4000K
LUZ NEUTRA
AY10018/40 

 FITA LED 12V COB 
18W/m 1800lm/m 


