

FITA LED 12V COB
18W/m 1800lm/m

5 metros	2700K LUZ QUENTE	3000K LUZ QUENTE	4000K LUZ NEUTRA
REFERÊNCIA	AY10218/27	AY10218/30	AY10018/40
POTÊNCIA		18W/m	
FLUXO LUMINOSO		1800lm/m	
TENSÃO NOMINAL		12VDC	
CORRENTE NOMINAL		1,5A/m	
ÂNGULO		180°	
IRC I R9		>90 I >50	
IP		20	
PONTO DE CORTE		25mm	
LEDs POR METRO		-	
GARANTIA		1 ANO	
VIDA ÚTIL		25.000h*	
TEMPERATURA		-10°C à 45°C	

Curva de Distribuição Luminosa

